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202108030003
74550

08/03/2021
11:21:41

ASBURY
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20161229000
473350

202108120003
92400

08/12/2021
08:59:54

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REO
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20070109000
013630

202108200004
08600

08/20/2021
03:31:11

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH
INC

Instr
#:20060908000
445110

202108170003
99100

08/17/2021
08:09:09

ARMSTOR
LTD

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20180808000
281790

202108170004
01030

08/17/2021
12:40:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KHUSH
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20210511000
234430

202108170004
01030

08/17/2021
12:40:14

KHUSH
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20210511000
234430

202108090003
85300

08/09/2021
01:43:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
388010

202108050003
79050

08/05/2021
10:00:52

AQUA
FINANCE INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOPEZ
FREDRICK J

Instr
#:20181120000
410400

202108160003
96330

08/16/2021
08:33:00

ALABAMA
FARMERS
COOPERATIV
E INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120110000
011590

202108060003
82130

08/06/2021
12:22:40

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200211000
055500

202108230004
09840

08/23/2021
11:46:43

FIRST US
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PRICKETT
PARTNERS
LLLP

Instr
#:20161222000
467330

202108300004
21890

08/30/2021
01:24:16

DUBOSE
TERRY P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20171221000
454200

202108120003
93150

08/12/2021
12:48:28

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20210201000
051690

202108170004
01720

08/17/2021
03:00:35

MORTGAGEB
ANC
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170105000
005470

202108200004
08600

08/20/2021
03:31:11

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20060908000
445110



202108230004
09840

08/23/2021
11:46:43

PRICKETT
PARTNERS
LLLP

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST US
BANK

Instr
#:20161222000
467330

202108050003
79050

08/05/2021
10:00:52

LOPEZ
FREDRICK J

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AQUA
FINANCE INC

Instr
#:20181120000
410400

202108090003
85300

08/09/2021
01:43:28

TRUIST BANK Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
388010

202108030003
74550

08/03/2021
11:21:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ASBURY
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH

Instr
#:20161229000
473350

202108120003
92400

08/12/2021
08:59:54

REO
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

Instr
#:20070109000
013630

202108060003
82130

08/06/2021
12:22:40

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20200211000
055500

202108160003
96330

08/16/2021
08:33:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
FARMERS
COOPERATIV
E INC

Instr
#:20120110000
011590

202108300004
21890

08/30/2021
01:24:16

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUBOSE
TERRY P

Instr
#:20171221000
454200

202108090003
85300

08/09/2021
01:43:28

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20111222000
388010

202108120003
93150

08/12/2021
12:48:28

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20210201000
051690

202108170003
99100

08/17/2021
08:09:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARMSTOR
LTD

Instr
#:20180808000
281790

202108170004
01720

08/17/2021
03:00:35

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MORTGAGEB
ANC
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20170105000
005470

202108180004
03910

08/18/2021
03:55:47

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TUCKER
CHRISTY A

Instr
#:20200306000
089380

202108180004
03910

08/18/2021
03:55:47

TUCKER
CHRISTY A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20200306000
089380

202108270004
18170

08/27/2021
10:04:26

SCIBETTA
ELIZABETH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20190315000
083900


